Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

26.327
6.410

7.027
3.600
2.090
1.564

495

971

48.484

Millones ($)
540.772,83
106.163,81
96.555,59
71.103,92
42.367,28
14.015,38
11.484,73
17.331,07
899.794,61

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

$4.5%
13.2%
14.5%
T4%
43%

SUCURSAL

19/12/2018



